LASERWORLD EL-230RGB
Show laser class 3 with 230 mW power in red, green, blue
Art. No.: 51743204
GTIN: 7640144992224
The article is no longer in our assortment.
Logistic
EAN / GTIN: 7640144992224
Weight: 2,30 kg
Length: 0.26 m
Width: 0.24 m
Heigth: 0.18 m
Description:
The Laserworld EL-230RGB is a RGB laser system with a total output power of up to 230 mW.
The red diode laser module with a wavelength of 650 nm, the green DPSS laser module with a
wavelength of 532 nm and the royal-blue laser module with a wavelenght of 445 nm ensure
beautiful colors and brightness. The beams have a diameter of about 4 mm and a beam
divergence of about 1mrad and the projector offers high-speed stepper motors with 2-5 kpps as
well as a scan angle of up to 30°. About 50 preset basic patterns, like layers, tunnels, fences,
waves etc. can be controlled via DMX. A sound-to-light mode as well as a stand-alone mode are
available too. For the sound-to-light mode the sensitivity of the integrated adjustable
microphone can be adjusted.There is an on-off switch at the rear side of this device.
The Laserworld EL-230RGB is a good solution for first-time users and mobile use and it is often
used in bars, small clubs, at private parties or for home use.
With ultra bright 445 nm royal blue!
Features:
- Control via stand-alone; DMX
 Package contents
- 1 x laser, 1 x user manual, 1 x power cord, 1 x key, 1 x Interlock
Technical specifications:
Power supply: 100-240 V AC, 50/60 Hz
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® and Dimavery® are trademarks of Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.
Power consumption: 15 W
IP classification: IP20
Power connection: Mains input via IEC connector (M) mounting
version
Laser class: 3B
Laser color: R/G/B
Laser module: Green (G) 20 mW 532nm
 Blue (B) 50 mW 445nm
 Red (R) 100 mW 650nm
Control: Stand-alone; DMX
Housing color: Black
Dimensions: Width: 16,5 cm
 Depth: 18,8 cm
 Height: 10,6 cm
Weight: 2,6 kg
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® and Dimavery® are trademarks of Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.